

WBBK010017232022



Presented on : 21-07-2022
Registered on : 21-07-2022
Decided on : --
Duration :

**IN THE COURT OF
ADJ II
AT ,Bankura
(Presided Over by Prasanta Mukhopadhyay)**

Criminal Revision/25/2022

Exhibit No.

Plaintiff Name(PROSECUTION):
Sri Dhananjoy Pal
Through Police Station Officer
, Gorabari PO-Jagadalla Dist-Bankura
Bankura

Sri Dhananjoy Pal

VERSUS

Defendent Name:
State of West Bengal and another
Age: 0
Occupation :
Bankura

APP for State Plaintiff Name}: SIB SANKAR MUKHOPADHYAY,
Advocate for appearing for State of West Bengal and another Advocate appearing for ,
respectively.

**Offence punishable under :
397,398 of Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973,**

Spl. – 04 of 2021 (18 of 2021)

Order no – 20

Dated – 29.09.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on CB is present with hazira.

Ld. Spl. P.P. in-charge is present with hazira.

No witness is present today.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.01.2023 for evidence of CSW no -02,
07.01.2023 for evidence of CSW no -01 and 03.